
  

 

    

   

  

    

  

 

     

 
  

  

  

    

  

  

  

   

 
   

 

  

    

      

 

    

       

 

    

      

 
   

 

August 2023 – External Calendar 

Wed, Aug 2 

Meet with the NAIC Climate Task Force (Virtual) 

Mon, Aug 7 

Meet with Farmers Insurance 

Tue, Aug 8 

Meet with Dana Popish Severinghaus, Director of 
Illinois Department of Insurance (Virtual) 

Wed, Aug 9 

Meet with AmFam Group 

Meet with Senator Scott Weiner (Virtual) 

Thu, Aug 10 

Conduct Townhall with Senator Catherine 
Blakespear on Wildfire Insurance 

Sat, Aug 12 

Attend the NAIC 2023 Summer National Meeting 

Sun, Aug 13 

Attend the NAIC 2023 Summer National Meeting 

Mon, Aug 14 

Attend the NAIC 2023 Summer National Meeting 

Meet with Lori Wing-Heier, Director of the Alaska 
Division of Insurance 



 

     

  
    

  

        

  
 

 
 

  

    

       

  

    

 
  

   

    

    

 
   

 
 

     

   
 

                                         

                                                        
 

   

  

 
 

 

 

Tue, Aug 15 

Meet with Mike Kreidler, Insurance Commissioner 
of Washington State 

Attend the NAIC 2023 Summer National Meeting 

Meet with Association of Bermuda Insurers & 
Reinsurers (ABIR) and Reinsurance Association of 
America (RAA) 

Wed, Aug 16 

Attend the NAIC 2023 Summer National Meeting 

Tue, Aug 22 

Meet and Greet with Mutualidad de la Agrupación 
de Propietarios de Fincas Rusticas de España 
(MAPFRE) Insurance 

Mon, Aug 28 

Meet with State Farm Insurance (Virtual) 

Present at Insurance Regulatory Examiners 
Society (IRES) Career Development Seminar 

Tue, Aug 29 

Meet with Senator Anthony Portantino (Call) 

Wed, Aug 30    

Meet with Affordable Housing Coalition 

Thu, Aug 31 

Meet with Liberty Mutual 

Meet with California State Automobile Association 
(CSAA) 


